:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10233355

Oct 22, 2024 19:15 (UTC)

In epoch 319,792 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1318061 - 0.019285899 ETH®
50.68 USD

2 1318062 - 0.019286427 ETH®
50.68 USD

3 1318063 - 0.019305574 ETH®
50.73 USD

4 1318064 - 0.019307278 ETH®
50.73 USD

S 1318065 - 0.019253261 ETH®
50.59 USD

6 1318066 - 0.019287596 ETH®
50.68 USD

7 1318067 - 0.019292119 ETH®
50.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10233355
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/319792
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318061
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318062
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318063
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318064
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318065
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318066
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318067

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1318068

1318069

1318070

1318071

1318072

1318073

1318074

1318075

1318076

Validator Id

1595295

Amount

- 0.019295757
50.70 USD

- 0.019282760
50.67 USD

- 0.019300358
50.72 USD

- 0.019269155
50.63 USD

- 0.019269623
50.64 USD

- 0.019310197
50.74 USD

- 0.019298864
50.71 USD

- 0.019286648
50.68 USD

- 0.019283330
50.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.046272610
121.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318068
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318069
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318070
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318071
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318072
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318073
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318074
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318075
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1318076
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1595295

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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